
 

*Required information for purposes of Registration       Updated 1/8/2013 
      Dept. of Administrative Services 
      State Purchasing Bureau 

Registration Advisement: 
Bids will only be accepted from those Companies/Firms 
which properly register their attendance at this meeting 

by providing all of the required information below. 
 

Registration Advisement: 
Bids will only be accepted from those Companies/Firms 
which properly register their attendance at this meeting 

by providing all of the required information below. 
 

State of Nebraska 
Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference 

Registration Sheet 
 
Date: 9/17/2021 @ 1:00PM Central Time  Project: 6579 OF  

TANDEM AXLE CHASSIS, MINIMUM 60,000 GVWR WITH 
RDS DUMP BODY, HYDRAULICS, PLOW HITCH 

 

Name* Company/Firm 
Representing* 

Complete Address 
(Street, City, State, Zip) 

Phone 
Alt Phone E-mail Address 

1 
David Mcelrone 

Certified Power  
831-419-8762 dmcelrone@certifiedpower.com 

Andy Sickels 308-530-9172 aasickels@certifiedpower.com 

2 Terry Novotny Truck Center 
Companies  

402-951-3317 
tnovotny@truckcentercompanies.com 

402-740-4936 

3 
Jason Gittins 

RDO Truck Center  
402-630.1942 jgittins@rdotc.com 

TJ Novak 402-540-4686 tnovak@rdotc.com 

4 Andy Nesler Peter Built of Lincoln  
 

anesler@pbtruck.com 
 

5 Brian Askew Volvo Trucks  
 

brian.askew@natinc.com 
 

6 Janet Tobin Henderson Products  
 

jtobin@hendersonproducts.com 
 

7 Robert Roane Cornhusker 
International Trucks Inc  

402-331-8801 
rob.roane@cornhuskerinternational.com 

 

8 Jason Clinton Monroe Truck  
 

 
 

9 Eric Rice Force America  
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